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Course 
Code Course Info Title Instructor TA Last Name TA First Name TA Email 

67310 POL SCI 136BW PHIL OF OTHER Brunstetter, D.  Aanstoos Kristen kaanstoo@uci.edu 

68040 PSYCH 9A PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS Peters, M.  Abachi Shaida sabachi@uci.edu 

60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Douglas, T.  Adam Adam aadam4@uci.edu 

68250 PSYCH 120A 
ABNORMAL 
PSYCHOLOGY Lewis, J.  Ahadian Babak bahadian@uci.edu 

61000 CHC/LAT 61 CHICANO STUDIES I 
Casavantes 
Bradford, A.  Alcantar Rebollar Giovanna giaitzel@uci.edu 

61100 CHC/LAT 120 LAT AM:PEOPLE&CULTR Sanchez Lopez, L.  Aleman Diego diegoea@uci.edu 

69090 SOCIOL 10A PROBABILITY & STATS Huffman, M.  Ancil Gabriel grangaza@uci.edu 

69380 SOCIOL 159 DEATH & DYING Wosick, K.  Aref Nahreen arefn@uci.edu 

62160 ECON 100A INTER ECONOMICS I Franco, S.  Arora Parush parusha@uci.edu 

68040 PSYCH 9A PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS Peters, M.  Azimi Asrari Hojjat hazimias@uci.edu 

60060 ANTHRO 2C INTRO ARCHAEOLOGY Straughn, I.  Azzara Monique mazzara@uci.edu 

60150 ANTHRO 100B ANTHRO CAREERS Zarate, S.  Bae Shannon shannon2@uci.edu 

68245 PSYCH 119 COMP MODEL OF BEHAV Steyvers, M.  Bain Rob rkbain@uci.edu 

64020 INTL ST 11 GLOBAL CULTURES&SOC Painter, F.  Baricuatro Malia mbaricua@uci.edu 

61750 COGS 112A EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH Kellogg, S.  Baroja Luis jbaroja@uci.edu 

62110 ECON 20B BASIC ECONOMICS II Rodriguez Lope, J.  Barrios Mateo Elisabet elisabb1@uci.edu 

68260 PSYCH 120D DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH Chernyak, N.  Bashyam Sharanya sbashyam@uci.edu 

70120 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Shirey, P.  Bauman Rachel rbauman1@uci.edu 

69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Polletta, F.  Bayston Leah lbayston@uci.edu 

68250 PSYCH 120A 
ABNORMAL 
PSYCHOLOGY Lewis, J.  Beck Jacqueline beckj2@uci.edu 

61700 COGS 10A EXPL DATA ANALYSIS Rouder, J.  Beers Mark beersm@uci.edu 

70470 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE Dewan, W.  Bhat Reiya reiyab@uci.edu 

69360 SOCIOL 158CW MONEY WK&SOCL LIFE Bandelj, N.  Boka Debra dboka@uci.edu 

69060 SOCIOL 2 GLOBALIZATION Zoeller, C.  Bonner Mackenzie mbonner1@uci.edu 

69350 SOCIOL 154 MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY Schuster, T.  Bourdon Kaylin kbourdon@uci.edu 

61770 COGS 140L PRINCPL LEARNG THRY Liljeholm, M.  Bradford Nora noraab@uci.edu 

61285 CHC/LAT 156W CHC/LATINOS & LABOR Flores, G.  Cabrera Jennifer cabrerj6@uci.edu 

64470 INTL ST 177C REVOLUTION:LAT AMER Duncan, R.  Cabrera Lucero Reyna reynac1@uci.edu 

64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY Mccarty, P.  Cai Yiping yipinc1@uci.edu 
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69320 SOCIOL 135 SOC PSYCH NETWORKS Schuster, T.   Calderon Darnell darnelc@uci.edu 

62235 ECON 122A APPLD ECONMETRIC I Diaz Avendano, M.  Campos Rodriguez Santiago scampos4@uci.edu 

67240 POL SCI 129 RACIAL ATTITUDES Tesler, M.  Canty Samantha cantys@uci.edu 

66000 LPS 29 CRITICAL REASONING Heis, J.  Carter Aidan ajcarte1@uci.edu 

61000 CHC/LAT 61 CHICANO STUDIES I 
Casavantes 
Bradford, A.  Castorena Angeles arcastor@uci.edu 

68040 PSYCH 9A PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS Peters, M.  Ceja Vanesssa vanesssc@uci.edu 

61750 COGS 112A EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH Kellogg, S.  Chavez De La Pena Adriana achavezd@uci.edu 

66000 LPS 29 CRITICAL REASONING Heis, J.  Chen Jason zeshengc@uci.edu 

70000 SOC SCI 1A PRINCIPLES SOC SCI Morgan, P.  Chen Qindian qindianc@uci.edu 

66010 LPS 31 INTRO INDUCT LOGIC Vandrunen, J.  Chen Ryan ryanc15@uci.edu 

64040 INTL ST 12 GLOBAL IDEOLOGIES Kiazolu, Y.  Cisneros-Arroyo Guadalupe gscisner@uci.edu 

64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY Mccarty, P.  Clevenger Michael mcleveng@uci.edu 

62040 ECON 15A PROB & STATS ECON I Shirey, P.  Costigliolo Erin ecostigl@uci.edu 

64090 INTL ST 17 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTS Darian-Smith, E.  Dang Trinh trinhhd@uci.edu 

70165 SOC SCI 10A PROB & STAT SOC SCI Lui, J.  D'Angelo Eric ejdangel@uci.edu 

68680 PSYCH 169 INTRO TO COG AGING Mander, B.  Dave Abhishek abhisd1@uci.edu 

64070 INTL ST 15 GLOBAL POL ECONOMY Al-Bulushi, Y.   D'Cruz Aakanksha dcruza@uci.edu 

71831 SOC SCI 193A FLD STUDIES IN SPPS Castellanos, J.  De Ciantis Alexandra adeciant@uci.edu 

62310 ECON 132A INTRO FINANCL INVST Sohrabian, A.  De La Torre Gamaliel gamalied@uci.edu 

67350 POL SCI 142B INTL REL OF E ASIA Uriu, R.   Deacon John jdeacon@uci.edu 

67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT Berg, A.  Deken Nathaniel ndeken@uci.edu 

64080 INTL ST 16 GLOBAL HUMAN RIGHTS Montenegro Ara, M.  Delgado Laurens Maira mairad@uci.edu 

62235 ECON 122A APPLD ECONMETRIC I Diaz Avendano, M.  Deurlington Colin cdeurlin@uci.edu 

65080 LSCI 51 ACQUISITION OF LANG Bar-Sever, G.  Dickson Niels nielsd@uci.edu 

60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Zhan, M.  Dosenko Hanna gdosenko@uci.edu 

62025 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY Sarraf, G.  Ebmer Stefan sspiess@uci.edu 

62300 ECON 131A ECON RISK&UNCERTNTY Chernyshoff, N.  Edwards Levi levie1@uci.edu 

64605 INTL ST 183A GLOBAL & INTL FORUM Mccarty, P.  Famodu Temitope tfamodu@uci.edu 

62265 ECON 122B APPLD ECONMETRIC II Rodriguez Lope, J.  Fenstemacher Kory kfenstem@uci.edu 

70470 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE Dewan, W.  Figgins James jfiggins@uci.edu 

64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY Mccarty, P.  Finn Charles cfinn1@uci.edu 

62620 ECON 220A STATS & ECONMTRCS I Dong, Y.  Fitzpatrick Michael mefitzpa@uci.edu 

62350 ECON 140 MANAGERIAL ECON Franco, S.  Fok Ming mcfok@uci.edu 
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62400 ECON 151A LBR ECON&HUMAN RSCS Aggarwal, N.  Fucci Nick nfucci@uci.edu 

64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY Mccarty, P.  Funes Katherine kfunes@uci.edu 

67150 POL SCI 61A INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY Desipio, L.  Gallay Gracie egallay@uci.edu 

68350 PSYCH 129 EVOLUTIONARY PSYCH Berg, B.  Gan Lingyu lingyug1@uci.edu 

62080 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I Diaz Avendano, M.  Garcia Andrea andrelg2@uci.edu 

67380 POL SCI 149 APRCH TO PEACEBLDNG Finley, K.  Garcia-Macias Angelica angeg18@uci.edu 

70700 SOC SCI 185W PEOPLE IN SOCIETY Finley, K.  Gardner Richard regardn1@uci.edu 

64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY Mccarty, P.  Gasviani Gvantsa ggasvian@uci.edu 

67100 POL SCI 41A INTRO INTL RELATNS Uriu, R.  Ghosh Udita ghoshu@uci.edu 

62125 ECON 23 BASIC ECON FOR ENGS Diaz Avendano, M.  Gilmore Amy gilmore1@uci.edu 

62025 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY Sarraf, G.  Golden Nicole qinqiy1@uci.edu 

62025 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY Sarraf, G.  Gordon Sydney gordonsa@uci.edu 

67210 POL SCI 121HW WRITING FOR POTUS Beckmann, M.   Greenwood John jdgreenw@uci.edu 

65030 LSCI 10 INTRO TO PHONOLOGY Tran, T.  Gu Yuting yuting6@uci.edu 

61760 COGS 112N INTRO FMRI RESEARCH Grossman, E.  Hackney Brandon bhackney@uci.edu 

60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Douglas, T.  Hakim Gina ghakim@uci.edu 

69395 SOCIOL 168W INEQUAL & RESID SEG Bento, A.  Hertenstein Hannah hhertens@uci.edu 

70120 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Shirey, P.  Heydon Emily eheydon@uci.edu 

68500 PSYCH 143P HUMAN PRBLM SOLVING Pizlo, Z.  Hii Doreen hiid@uci.edu 

67130 POL SCI 51A POLITCS AROUND WRLD Kopstein, J.  Hilinski Hunter hhilinsk@uci.edu 

62310 ECON 132A INTRO FINANCL INVST Sohrabian, A.  Ho Jonas jonasjh@uci.edu 

60050 ANTHRO 2B INTRO TO BIO ANTHRO Egan, J.  Hower Rae rhower@uci.edu 

62235 ECON 122A APPLD ECONMETRIC I Diaz Avendano, M.  Hu Jiangdong hjiangdo@uci.edu 

60050 ANTHRO 2B INTRO TO BIO ANTHRO Egan, J.  Huang Yiwen yiwenh11@uci.edu 

65020 LSCI 3 INTRO TO LINGUIS Mis, B.  Imel Nathaniel nimel@uci.edu 

67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT Berg, A.  Isaac Mary msisaac@uci.edu 

60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Douglas, T.  Islas Tannya tislas@uci.edu 

69720 SOCIOL 221A GRAD STATISTICS I Huffman, M.  Jang Su syjang1@uci.edu 

69290 SOCIOL 120 SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY Kim, J.  Jeffrey Wesley wbjeffre@uci.edu 

60050 ANTHRO 2B INTRO TO BIO ANTHRO Egan, J.  Jenson Alexis ajenson@uci.edu 

64605 INTL ST 183A GLOBAL & INTL FORUM Mccarty, P.  Joseph Nate ngjoseph@uci.edu 

65080 LSCI 51 ACQUISITION OF LANG Bar-Sever, G.  Kachakeche Zeinab zkachake@uci.edu 

62610 ECON 210D MACROECON THEORY I Rocheteau, G.  Kala Jyotsana jyotsank@uci.edu 

60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Zhan, M.  Kaplan-Kelly Neil ekaplank@uci.edu 
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62420 ECON 169 INCOME INEQUALITY Vardishvili, O.  Karnawat Shubham skarnawa@uci.edu 

67210 POL SCI 121HW WRITING FOR POTUS Beckmann, M.   Kelly Katelyn katelymk@uci.edu 

67010 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT Thomsen, D.  Kidd William wkidd@uci.edu 

60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Zhan, M.  Kim Christine chrisjk7@uci.edu 

62095 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I Chen, J.  Kim Dohyung dohyuk9@uci.edu 

60050 ANTHRO 2B INTRO TO BIO ANTHRO Egan, J.  Kim Hae-Seo heask@uci.edu 

60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Zhan, M.  Kim In inahk@uci.edu 

62025 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY Sarraf, G.  Kim Jongho jongk10@uci.edu 

61720 COGS 60N NEUROBIO COGNITION Brewer, A.  Kim Min mkkim11@uci.edu 

69020 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY Victoria Torre, P.  Kim-Larsen Mette kimlarsm@uci.edu 

69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Polletta, F.  Kimura Kelli kelliak@uci.edu 

70475 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE Tomlinson, C.  Ku Jackie jackieck@uci.edu 

66030 LPS 91 PHILOSOPHY OF SEX Coates, M.  Lauman-Lairson Jessica jlaumanl@uci.edu 

60130 ANTHRO 100A ETHNO & ANTH MTHDS Peterson, K.   Lee Juwon juwonl5@uci.edu 

64615 INTL ST 183CW SEM CONFLICT RESOLU Finley, K.  Lee Mingiu mingiul@uci.edu 

62310 ECON 132A INTRO FINANCL INVST Sohrabian, A.  Lee Renee reneetl@uci.edu 

62000 ECON 1 INTRO TO ECONOMICS Sarraf, G.  Leonard Russell rsleonar@uci.edu 

69475 SOCIOL 180AW SOCIOLOGY MAJRS SEM Kim, J.   Levin Kyle kslevin@uci.edu 

60176 ANTHRO 127C LANG AND THE LAW Richland, J.  Levy Janelle jolevy@uci.edu 

65020 LSCI 3 INTRO TO LINGUIS Mis, B.  Li Jiaxuan jiaxul19@uci.edu 

62110 ECON 20B BASIC ECONOMICS II Rodriguez Lope, J.  Li Yanting yantil5@uci.edu 

62280 ECON 123A ECONOMETRICS I Harding, M.  Liang Tengyuan tengyual@uci.edu 

62325 ECON 134A CORPORATE FINANCE Liebersohn, C.  Liao Bessy liaob2@uci.edu 

62040 ECON 15A PROB & STATS ECON I Shirey, P.  Liu Manyun manyunl@uci.edu 

66010 LPS 31 INTRO INDUCT LOGIC Vandrunen, J.  Lopez-Wild Josiah jlopezwi@uci.edu 

60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Zhan, M.  Louissaint Guilberly glouissa@uci.edu 

62000 ECON 1 INTRO TO ECONOMICS Sarraf, G.  Lourie Tom tlourie@uci.edu 

70010 SOC SCI H1F HONORS: CRIT ISSUES Stanford, P.  Lowood Paul plowood@uci.edu 

70010 SOC SCI H1F HONORS: CRIT ISSUES Stanford, P.  Machavariani Sophio smachava@uci.edu 

62190 ECON 100C INTER ECONOMICS III Rocheteau, G.  Maciocco Alex amaciocc@uci.edu 

69390 SOCIOL 167AW RACE/ETHNIC REL US Bailey, S.  Magana Gamero Mariana maganaga@uci.edu 

69020 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY Victoria Torre, P.  Mahmood Syeda szmahmoo@uci.edu 

70110 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Tomlinson, C.  Mai Sabrina sabrim2@uci.edu 

70010 SOC SCI H1F HONORS: CRIT ISSUES Stanford, P.  Mason Franklin fmason@uci.edu 
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64110 INTL ST 101A GLOBL SOC MOVEMENTS Kiazolu, Y.  Mazariegos Genesis gmazari@uci.edu 

60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Douglas, T.  McAllister Maeve mcallim1@uci.edu 

60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Zhan, M.  McGrath Andrew ajmcgrat@uci.edu 

69000 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY Carian, E.  McKenzie Lucus mckenzil@uci.edu 

61700 COGS 10A EXPL DATA ANALYSIS Rouder, J.  Medriano Kathleen kmedrian@uci.edu 

61700 COGS 10A EXPL DATA ANALYSIS Rouder, J.  Mehrvarz Mahbod mehrvarm@uci.edu 

67150 POL SCI 61A INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY Desipio, L.  Mendez Geidy geidym@uci.edu 

67170 POL SCI 71A INTRODUCTION TO LAW Sellgren, S.  Mihaley Zora zmihaley@uci.edu 

61750 COGS 112A EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH Kellogg, S.  Montgomery Lauren lmontgo1@uci.edu 

67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT Berg, A.  Morcos Mirette mamorcos@uci.edu 

67210 POL SCI 121HW WRITING FOR POTUS Beckmann, M.   Morgan Samuel samueltm@uci.edu 

67150 POL SCI 61A INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY Desipio, L.  Msami Safia smsami@uci.edu 

70110 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Tomlinson, C.  Much Melina mmuch@uci.edu 

70110 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Tomlinson, C.  Muehlmann Elizabeth emuehlma@uci.edu 

67010 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT Thomsen, D.  Mundy Ryan rmundy@uci.edu 

61000 CHC/LAT 61 CHICANO STUDIES I 
Casavantes 
Bradford, A.  Murillo Julybeth julybetm@uci.edu 

69040 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY Ferguson, S.  Murray-Watters Alexander amurrayw@uci.edu 

66000 LPS 29 CRITICAL REASONING Heis, J.  Mwakima David dmwakima@uci.edu 

60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Douglas, T.  Nanda Preetika nandap@uci.edu 

68000 PSYCH 7A INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY Hagedorn, J.  Orouji Mehdi sorouji@uci.edu 

69020 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY Victoria Torre, P.  Orozco Mateo mateoo1@uci.edu 

67520 POL SCI 179 LAW & RACE Bilakovics, S.   Ozkurt Seyfullah sozkurt@uci.edu 

68290 PSYCH 122I ORGANIZ/INDUST PSYC Lewis, J.  Pae Hong hjpae@uci.edu 

69000 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY Carian, E.  Paez Gallardo Guillermo guillerp@uci.edu 

70175 SOC SCI 10A PROB & STAT SOC SCI Lui, J.  Pandey Nidhi ngpandey@uci.edu 

67130 POL SCI 51A POLITCS AROUND WRLD Kopstein, J.  Parikh Kiyaan ksparikh@uci.edu 

62605 ECON 210A MICROECON THRY I Skaperdas, S.  Peng Kevin kuangyup@uci.edu 

69090 SOCIOL 10A PROBABILITY & STATS Huffman, M.  Pham Barbara barbarap@uci.edu 

64210 INTL ST 112A INTERNATNL BUSINESS Schlosser, S.  Phikrohkit Gunn kphikroh@uci.edu 

64615 INTL ST 183CW SEM CONFLICT RESOLU Finley, K.  Pico Johansen jpico@uci.edu 

62025 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY Sarraf, G.  Pitch Anthony apitch@uci.edu 

67200 POL SCI 120 PUBLIC OPINION Tesler, M.  Plaskon Savannah splaskon@uci.edu 

67220 POL SCI 124E AFRICAN AMER POLTCS Phoenix, D.  Prabhu Sharath sharathp@uci.edu 
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67410 POL SCI 149 TERRISM& POL VLNCE Burstein, A.  Puchko Wilson Iuliia ipuchkow@uci.edu 

66000 LPS 29 CRITICAL REASONING Heis, J.  Pullen Ainsley apullen@uci.edu 

62220 ECON 107 ECON ASYMTRC INFO Jenkins, B.  Qu Yang quy9@uci.edu 

69000 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY Carian, E.  Rajshekar Abhi rajsheka@uci.edu 

60260 ANTHRO 136A NATIONS/ETHNICITIES Goldberg, D.  Raqib Muhammad mraqib@uci.edu 

68270 PSYCH 120P PERSONALITY THEORY Lewis, J.  Rashidi Jouybari Fateme fatemer@uci.edu 

67100 POL SCI 41A INTRO INTL RELATNS Uriu, R.  Reyes Alex reyesa4@uci.edu 

70190 SOC SCI 10A PROB & STAT SOC SCI Shirey, P.  Richard Kyanna kyannar@uci.edu 

62080 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I Diaz Avendano, M.  Rijal Sweta srijal@uci.edu 

70120 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Shirey, P.  Rivera Aburto Sebastian riveras4@uci.edu 

69060 SOCIOL 2 GLOBALIZATION Zoeller, C.  Roberts Maxwell maxweljr@uci.edu 

70474 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE Espinoza, C.  Robles Jozef roblescu@uci.edu 

62095 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I Chen, J.  Rochon Grey irochon@uci.edu 

70165 SOC SCI 10A PROB & STAT SOC SCI Lui, J.  Rodgers Brianna bnrodger@uci.edu 

69080 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Polletta, F.  Roscigno Saverio sroscign@uci.edu 

62080 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I Diaz Avendano, M.  Rosengren-Hovee Evelyn erosengr@uci.edu 

62000 ECON 1 INTRO TO ECONOMICS Sarraf, G.  Rumphorst Johannes jrumphor@uci.edu 

69080 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Polletta, F.  Sadri Homa sadrih@uci.edu 

67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT Berg, A.  Schugurensky Ana aschugur@uci.edu 

67070 POL SCI 31A INTRO POLITCAL THRY Olson, K.  Setyaeva Anna setyaeva@uci.edu 

62040 ECON 15A PROB & STATS ECON I Shirey, P.  Sharma Himani hvsharma@uci.edu 

62095 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I Chen, J.  Sharma Manasvi manasvis@uci.edu 

68290 PSYCH 122I ORGANIZ/INDUST PSYC Lewis, J.  Shen Angela ashen0@uci.edu 

68270 PSYCH 120P PERSONALITY THEORY Lewis, J.  Shuster Alessandra shustea1@uci.edu 

70475 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE Tomlinson, C.  Slavick Ervin slavicke@uci.edu 

60410 ANTHRO 169 GLOBAL APARTHEIDS Goldberg, D.  Soifer Isabelle isoifer@uci.edu 

62220 ECON 107 ECON ASYMTRC INFO Jenkins, B.  Son Jiwon json6@uci.edu 

70175 SOC SCI 10A PROB & STAT SOC SCI Lui, J.  Song Yongjia yongjias@uci.edu 

70000 SOC SCI 1A PRINCIPLES SOC SCI Morgan, P.  Spencer Morgan mfspence@uci.edu 

60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Douglas, T.  Stanley Sarah sestanl1@uci.edu 

67310 POL SCI 136BW PHIL OF OTHER Brunstetter, D.  Stom Joshua stomj@uci.edu 

69080 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Polletta, F.  Taghvaiee Jessica jtaghvai@uci.edu 

64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY Mccarty, P.  Tannous Katherine ktannous@uci.edu 

68245 PSYCH 119 COMP MODEL OF BEHAV Steyvers, M.  Tejeda Lemus Heliodoro htejeda@uci.edu 



 Fall 2023 TA Assignments 
  

  Updated 10/2/23 

62265 ECON 122B APPLD ECONMETRIC II Rodriguez Lope, J.  
Thandassery 
Ramakrishnan Vandana vthandas@uci.edu 

62350 ECON 140 MANAGERIAL ECON Franco, S.  Thotapalli Arun Advitha athotapa@uci.edu 

61760 COGS 112N INTRO FMRI RESEARCH Grossman, E.  Torabian Esfahani Sajjad torabias@uci.edu 

70170 SOC SCI 10A PROB & STAT SOC SCI Lui, J.  Torres Ashley ashlelt1@uci.edu 

65020 LSCI 3 INTRO TO LINGUIS Mis, B.  Torres Charles charlt4@uci.edu 

70010 SOC SCI H1F HONORS: CRIT ISSUES Stanford, P.  Torsell Christian ctorsell@uci.edu 

62145 ECON 100A INTER ECONOMICS I Aggarwal, N.  Tracht Daniel dtracht@uci.edu 

62040 ECON 15A PROB & STATS ECON I Shirey, P.  Tran Derek derektt2@uci.edu 

70120 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Shirey, P.  Tseng Chris tsengcf@uci.edu 

65000 LSCI 2 DISCOVER LANGUAGE Bar-Sever, G.  Upadhye Shiva upadhyes@uci.edu 

62175 ECON 100A INTER ECONOMICS I Jha, P.  Van Orden Mark vanordem@uci.edu 

70170 SOC SCI 10A PROB & STAT SOC SCI Lui, J.  Veloso Maciel Marcelo mvmaciel@uci.edu 

61750 COGS 112A EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH Kellogg, S.  Villarreal Ulloa Jesus jesusmv1@uci.edu 

62040 ECON 15A PROB & STATS ECON I Shirey, P.  Wainwright Anna wainwrig@uci.edu 

60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH Douglas, T.  Waleed Syed swaleed@uci.edu 

61760 COGS 112N INTRO FMRI RESEARCH Grossman, E.  Wan Jie wanj10@uci.edu 

62190 ECON 100C INTER ECONOMICS III Rocheteau, G.  Wang Lu luw19@uci.edu 

62160 ECON 100A INTER ECONOMICS I Franco, S.  Wang Tom tianhw15@uci.edu 

62080 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I Diaz Avendano, M.  Wang Xueliang xuelianw@uci.edu 

69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Polletta, F.  Weaver Holly hrweaver@uci.edu 

62055 ECON 15B PROB &STATS ECON II Chernyshoff, N.  Weller Cody csweller@uci.edu 

70700 SOC SCI 185W PEOPLE IN SOCIETY Finley, K.  Westfaul Elane ewestfau@uci.edu 

62325 ECON 134A CORPORATE FINANCE Liebersohn, C.  Westrich Benjamin bwestric@uci.edu 

70474 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE Espinoza, C.  Weymouth-Little Kelsey kweymout@uci.edu 

62410 ECON 161A MONEY & BANKING Toukan, A.  Wilson Mondellini Bo rwilsonm@uci.edu 

68260 PSYCH 120D DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH Chernyak, N.  Wolfe Cassidy chalford@uci.edu 

69340 SOCIOL 151 SOC INEQUAL &HEALTH Goldberg, R.  Wood Lacey laceyw@uci.edu 

68357 PSYCH 129 PSYCH OF MUSIC Hagedorn, J.  Wu Ya-Ning yaninw1@uci.edu 

62145 ECON 100A INTER ECONOMICS I Aggarwal, N.  Yadav Nitesh niteshy@uci.edu 

62055 ECON 15B PROB &STATS ECON II Chernyshoff, N.  Yang Franklin zheny22@uci.edu 

65167 LSCI 159 SPEECH SCIENCE Xie, X. / Yeaton, J.  Yeaton Jeremy jyeaton@uci.edu 

62235 ECON 122A APPLD ECONMETRIC I Diaz Avendano, M.  Yee Winnie winniey2@uci.edu 

68353 PSYCH 129 CREATIVITY Hagedorn, J.  Yoo Jungsun jungsuy@uci.edu 
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62175 ECON 100A INTER ECONOMICS I Jha, P.  Yoon Jeeyoung jeeyouny@uci.edu 

70110 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI Tomlinson, C.  Yuan Weijun weijuny@uci.edu 

62205 ECON 105A INTER QUANT ECON I Chen, J.  Zhang Chen chenz8@uci.edu 

62055 ECON 15B PROB &STATS ECON II Chernyshoff, N.  Zhu Yunqing yunqingz@uci.edu 
 


